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Stéphanoise (MONTOIR DE BRETAGNE)

L'Amandinoise (ST AMAND LES EAUX)

Fraternelle (BOURGOIN-JALLIEU)

Les Enfants Du Plessis (LANESTER)

Alerte de Méan (ST NAZAIRE)

La Jeanne d'Arc (MOUVEAUX)
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LE DAHERON
MANACH
MARCHAND
SORIN
AVERTY
CHICA
DEGRAEVE
GUICHARD

CALLEBAUT
HAROUX
HERLEM
MOUTIER
ARBON
GAYMAY
RUELLE

CASSEVILLE
GARNIER
GOMES
RONOT
BETOU
GOMES
THEVENIN

ELAIN
LASCAUD
TECHER-LASSALE

GAREL
LAMARRE
MOREAU
PASTOR

GANTOIS
OLIVE
SALIOU

BOUVIER
DHOLLAND
LACQUEMANT
VAILLANT
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Clement
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Pupille

Adulte

Pupille

Adulte

Pupille

Adulte

Pupille

Adulte

Pupille

Adulte

Pupille
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321.95 56.05
1100
13.00
14.00

14.20

14.10
13.75
13.05
304.25 50.25
110
1230

11.25

13.10

13.60

304.00 53.30
1220
13.90

13.55

12.65

13.20

302.95 51.00
11.55
670

12.30

13.75
1280
13.40
302.05 52.90
11.80
150

13.25

14.05
1270
1330
13.80
299.25 53.65
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43.80
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12.10

11.70
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12.00
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1310
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54.55
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13.05
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13.65
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13.60

14.25
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13.75
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14.00

13.90

14.20
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10.90
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14.50

14.60
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12.70
12.90
12.00

12.90
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13.60

48.80
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HELLEIN
PREVOST

DUCROT
DUCROT
GONDOUIN
LAURIA
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Esteban

Enzo

Hugo Adulte
Leo

Enzo

Adam

13.80
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13.70

11.40

12.20
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13.80

13.25

13.05
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12.70

12.70

13.00

10.85
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11.80
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